
S # Seat #Form #NAME FATHER'S NAME DOM U/R SSC % HSC% T.S MW IW TW CMP Category GRP M/F

01 8029 4325 HAFEEZULLAH MAHAR MOHAMMAD AYOUB Shikarpur R 76 80.636 78.67 7.6 32.255 39.33 79.1879 [BS] PM M

02 8520 2285 RUBAB MEMON NISAR AHMED Matiari U 81.06 75.364 80.00 8.1059 30.145 40 78.2513 [BS][C][BS-C][BS-B] PM F

03 8049 1420 WAQAR ALI BHATTI ABDUL SATTAR Khairpur Mirs R 83.65 79 74.67 8.3647 31.6 37.33 77.298 [BS] PM M

04 8039 5581 JAHANZEB BHATTI DAUD Nausharo Feroz R 92 76.091 72.00 9.2 30.436 36 75.6364 [BS][C] PM M

05 8006 4428 FAHAD ALI JAMALI MUHAMMAD MUREED Shaheed Benazirabad R 84 77.545 69.33 8.4 31.018 34.67 74.0848 [BS] PM M

06 8541 6193 MALEEHA QURESHI DR. MUMTAZ ALI Shaheed Benazirabad U 81.88 79 68.00 8.1882 31.6 34 73.7882 [BS][BS-B] PM F

07 8041 747 ASHFAQUE AHMED KHOSO KHUDA BUX Shaheed Benazirabad R 81.53 83.909 64.00 8.1529 33.564 32 73.7166 [BS] PM M

08 8015 6090 SALIK ALI MALLAH SIKANDAR ALI Jamshoro R 73.88 75.545 70.67 7.3882 30.218 35.33 72.9398 [BS] PM M

09 8589 5955 YASHAL HAMEED MALIK ABDUL HAMEED Shaheed Benazirabad U 85.76 78.909 64.00 8.5765 31.564 32 72.1401 [BS][BS-B] PM F

10 8046 6816 ALI HYDER  BHATTI ALLAH DINO Shaheed Benazirabad U 75.76 90.909 56.00 7.5765 36.364 28 71.9401 [BS] PM M

11 8058 6583 DANYAL AHMED SOLANGI WAJAD AHMED Shaheed Benazirabad U 76.59 70 70.67 7.6588 28 35.33 70.9922 [BS] PM M

12 8506 6101 SAIRA NAZAR MEMON NAZAR ALI Shaheed Benazirabad R 84.35 81 60.00 8.4353 32.4 30 70.8353 [BS][BS-B] PM F

13 8515 475 DUAA CHANNA CHANNA QURBAN ALI Nausharo Feroz R 81.18 75.727 64.00 8.1176 30.291 32 70.4086 [BS][BS-B] PM F

14 8010 5684 USAMA BIN AZAM QURESHI MUHAMAMD AZAM Shaheed Benazirabad U 73.41 79 62.67 7.3412 31.6 31.33 70.2745 [BS] PM M

15 8547 5439 ESHAL RAJPER MAQBOOL HUSSAIN Khairpur Mirs R 77.53 75.727 62.67 7.7529 30.291 31.33 69.3772 [BS][BS-B] PM F

16 8551 2383 RABIA JAMALI KHALID Matiari R 74.71 72.455 62.67 7.4706 28.982 31.33 67.7857 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

17 8513 5979 SAMREEN NASIR JUTT MUHAMMAD NASIR Shaheed Benazirabad U 70.82 69.818 65.33 7.0824 27.927 32.67 67.6763 [BS][BS-B] PM F

QUAID-E-AWAM UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING, SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NAWABSHAH
                                                                                                                                                           DATED 11-10-2018

PRE-MEDICAL (GROUP) CANDIDATES  BATCH-19
NOTE:  IN CASE OF ANY CORRECTION/ERROR  OBSERVED BY CANDIDATE, HE / SHE MAY CONTACT THE 

ADMISSION OFFICE, UPTO 12.10.2018. INTERVIEW LIST WILL BE DISPLAYED LATER ON.

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified lateron. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 1 of 6



18 8012 5791 MUHAMMAD MANTHAR MEMON-(Hafiz +20) SHAMS UD DIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 74.82 74.818 60.00 7.4824 29.927 30 67.4096 [BS] PM M

19 8536 5984 REHAB TANWEER MEMON TANWEER ASLAM Shaheed Benazirabad U 80.71 73.273 60.00 8.0706 29.309 30 67.3797 [BS-Emp-Quota][BS][BS-C][BS-B] PM F

20 8504 5910 YASMEEN JAMALI ALI AKBAR Shaheed Benazirabad R 73.53 90.909 46.67 7.3529 36.364 23.33 67.0499 [BS][BS-B] PM F

21 8024 2740 MUHAMMAD AHSAN SAINCH GHULAM MUSTAFA Jamshoro R 69.29 70 64.00 6.9294 28 32 66.9294 [BS] PM M

22 8028 4331 DARIYA KHAN BHUTTO MANZOOR AHMED Shikarpur R 74.82 76.909 57.33 7.4824 30.764 28.67 66.9127 [BS] PM M

23 8030 4114 KUMAIL RAZA CHANNA NOOR MUHAMMAD Shaheed Benazirabad R 81.88 90.909 44.00 8.1882 36.364 22 66.5519 [BS] PM M

24 8526 6134 RAMSHA IQBAL ARAIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL Shaheed Benazirabad U 80.24 71.273 60.00 8.0235 28.509 30 66.5326 [BS][BS-B] PM F

25 8527 6135 MAIRA MUNAWAR AFRIDI MUNAWAR KHAN Sanghar R 57.06 65.364 66.67 5.7059 26.145 33.33 65.1847 [BS][BS-B] PM F

26 8063 576 AHMED JAMEEL SHAR ABDUL SATTAR Khairpur Mirs R 78.82 85.636 45.33 7.8824 34.255 22.67 64.8036 [BS] PM M

27 9002 5583 USAMA BIN JAVED SYED JAVED IQBAL Shaheed Benazirabad R 74 71.818 57.33 7.4 28.727 28.67 64.7939 [BS] GS M

28 8529 2297 AQSA KEERIO MUHAMMAD DUAD Sanghar R 80 80 49.33 8 32 24.67 64.6667 [BS][BS-B] PM F

29 8559 5813 ZEENAT JAMALI ALI GUL Shaheed Benazirabad R 78.59 75 53.33 7.8588 30 26.67 64.5255 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

30 8579 775 KOMAL SOOMRO MUSHTAQUE AHMED Shaheed Benazirabad U 79.18 68.182 58.67 7.9176 27.273 29.33 64.5237 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

31 8549 5716 SAFIA DEHRAJ AIJAZ ALI Shaheed Benazirabad U 78.71 69.727 57.33 7.8706 27.891 28.67 64.4282 [BS][BS-B] PM F

32 8044 683 MANZAR ALI SOLANGI GHULLAM MUHAMMAD Nausharo Feroz R 75.06 77 52.00 7.5059 30.8 26 64.3059 [BS] PM M

33 8509 5852 MAHLAQA ANSARI MEHBOOB HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 74 66.909 60.00 7.4 26.764 30 64.1636 [BS][BS-B] PM F

34 8524 1639 AQSA ZAMEER BHURGRI ZAMEER HUSSAIN Shahdadkot R 76.71 74.545 53.33 7.6706 29.818 26.67 64.1554 [BS][BS-B] PM F

35 8525 6454 LARAIB ASGHAR KHARAL ASGHAR ALI Nausharo Feroz R 81.41 76.636 50.67 8.1412 30.655 25.33 64.1291 [BS-Emp-Quota][BS][C][BS-B] PM F

36 8019 6450 RAHMAN HYDER BHATTI MUHAMMAD IQBAL Shaheed Benazirabad R 76.71 67.182 58.67 7.6706 26.873 29.33 63.8766 [BS] PM M

37 8059 6577 ABDUL HAMEED MAGSI MAGSI ALI AKBAR Shaheed Benazirabad R 82.35 65.455 58.67 8.2353 26.182 29.33 63.7504 [BS] PM M

38 8592 6463 UFAQUE RAJPUT ABDUL ALEEM Shaheed Benazirabad R 83.06 70 54.67 8.3059 28 27.33 63.6392 [BS][BS-B] PM F

39 8032 4563 HIDAYATULLAH BHUTTO ASADULLAH Larkana R 68.71 86.909 44.00 6.8706 34.764 22 63.6342 [BS] PM M

40 8558 5954 NIMRA MALIK MALIK ABDUL WAHEED Shaheed Benazirabad U 83.76 74.364 50.67 8.3765 29.745 25.33 63.4553 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

41 8514 6156 SHUMAIL BATOOL ZARDARI SADDAR-U-DIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 75.76 75.545 50.67 7.5765 30.218 25.33 63.128 [BS][BS-B] PM F

42 8548 4438 GULNAZ ZARDARI AKHTAR HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 82.35 71.091 50.67 8.2353 28.436 25.33 62.005 [BS][BS-B] PM F
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43 8563 5557 SANA SUHNI PANHWAR MUNAWAR ALI Sanghar R 84.12 74.545 46.67 8.4118 29.818 23.33 61.5633 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

44 8576 6849 PIRAH JAMALI MUHAMMAD AYOUB Shaheed Benazirabad U 78.35 75.909 46.67 7.8353 30.364 23.33 61.5323 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

45 8544 6298 SIDRA PARVEEN SOOMRO SHAMS-UD-DIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 79.06 77.364 45.33 7.9059 30.945 22.67 61.518 [BS][BS-B] PM F

46 8554 4328 SHABANA MAHAR ANWAR ALI Shikarpur R 73.88 70 52.00 7.3882 28 26 61.3882 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

47 8066 2560 SOHAIL AHMED WADADANI BALOCH GHULAM QADIR Sanghar R 58.35 64.091 58.67 5.8353 25.636 29.33 60.805 [BS] PM M

48 8051 559 AZAD HUSSAIN MASHORI ALI HASSAN Nausharo Feroz R 73.41 80.273 42.67 7.3412 32.109 21.33 60.7836 [BS] PM M

49 8572 772 MAHEEN SABIR  QURESHI MUHAMMAD SABIR Shaheed Benazirabad U 75.18 66.364 53.33 7.5176 26.545 26.67 60.7298 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

50 8523 6455 IQRA ASGHAR KHARAL ASGHAR ALI Nausharo Feroz R 82 69.455 49.33 8.2 27.782 24.67 60.6485 [BS][BS-B] PM F

51 8018 6003 SHAHBAZ ALI ZARDARI PEER BAKHSH Matiari R 75.65 69.364 49.33 7.5647 27.745 24.67 59.9768 [BS] PM M

52 8045 3169 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SABZOI KHAMISO KHAN Kashmore R 69.41 78.455 42.67 6.9412 31.382 21.33 59.6563 [BS] PM M

53 8582 6810 ROZINA JAMALI ABBAS ALI Matiari R 80.47 73.455 44.00 8.0471 29.382 22 59.4289 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

54 8581 6811 RIFFAT JAMALI HADI BAKHSH Matiari R 81.06 74.364 42.67 8.1059 29.745 21.33 59.1847 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

55 8516 5840 KIRAN FATIMA GOPNAG ZAKIR HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 76 75.364 42.67 7.6 30.145 21.33 59.0788 [BS][BS-B] PM F

56 8555 570 NOOR FATIMA MEMON SALAH UD DIN Nausharo Feroz R 80.35 77.545 40.00 8.0353 31.018 20 59.0535 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

57 8585 2292 YUSRA YOUSIF MANGRIO MUHAMMAD YOUSIF Matiari R 83.06 65.182 49.33 8.3059 26.073 24.67 59.0453 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

58 8522 5486 RIZWANA ZARDARI TOTO KHAN Shaheed Benazirabad R 76.94 70 46.67 7.6941 28 23.33 59.0275 [BS][BS-B] PM F

59 8036 6131 SYED JAVED HYDER SHAH SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN SHAH Shaheed Benazirabad R 80.59 65.636 49.33 8.0588 26.255 24.67 58.98 [BS-SELF][BS] PM M

60 8007 5270 ALI NAWAZ  KHASKHELI MUHAMMAD ASLAM Shaheed Benazirabad U 77.41 78 40.00 7.7412 31.2 20 58.9412 [BS] PM M

61 8040 5550 GULFAM RAHU WALI MUHAMMAD Shaheed Benazirabad R 82.24 76.727 40.00 8.2235 30.691 20 58.9144 [BS] PM M

62 8565 5994 SABA AFTAB KHAN AFTAB ALAM KHAN Shaheed Benazirabad U 82.94 71 44.00 8.2941 28.4 22 58.6941 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

63 8510 4440 AREEBA SHAIKH SHAIKH SHAHABUDDIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 77.06 67 48.00 7.7059 26.8 24 58.5059 [BS][BS-B] PM F

64 8027 318 MUZAFAR ALI THAHEEM ALI HASSAN Ghotki R 78.35 74.636 41.33 7.8353 29.855 20.67 58.3565 [BS] PM M

65 8586 3745 SANA CHANDIO RIAZ HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 78.82 70.455 44.00 7.8824 28.182 22 58.0642 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

66 8503 5534 RIMSHA BATOOL SYED SHERAZI SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH Shaheed Benazirabad U 80 74.909 40.00 8 29.964 20 57.9636 [BS][BS-B] PM F

67 8567 5892 HUNAIN FATIMA SOOMRO NAZEER HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 81.41 71.727 41.33 8.1412 28.691 20.67 57.4988 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F
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68 8535 5409 RIMSHA BROHI SHAH NAWAZ Shaheed Benazirabad R 79.06 70.273 42.67 7.9059 28.109 21.33 57.3483 [BS][BS-B] PM F

69 8542 5919 AISHA AIJAZ RAJPUT AIJAZ SIRAJ Shaheed Benazirabad U 74.71 67.636 44.00 7.4706 27.055 22 56.5251 [BS][BS-B] PM F

70 8590 2260 RAFIA MEMON MEMON IMTIAZ AHMED Shaheed Benazirabad U 74.24 69.273 42.67 7.4235 27.709 21.33 56.466 [BS][BS-B] PM F

71 8553 6663 SHABANA JAMALI MUHAMMAD RAHEEM Shaheed Benazirabad R 76 70.182 41.33 7.6 28.073 20.67 56.3394 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

72 8564 5423 JAVERIA LAKHO ABBAS LAKHO Shaheed Benazirabad R 80.12 68.182 41.33 8.0118 27.273 20.67 55.9512 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

73 8043 3687 ABDUL SAMI DAHRI ABDUL GHAFOOR Sanghar R 74.82 67.545 42.67 7.4824 27.018 21.33 55.8339 [BS] PM M

74 8005 6242 RAJESH KUMAR LOHANO NARESH KUMAR Shaheed Benazirabad R 66.71 64.273 46.67 6.6706 25.709 23.33 55.713 [BS] PM M

75 8521 6407 ANAM AHMED KHAN PATHAN HASEEB AHMED KHAN Sanghar R 74.82 63.182 45.33 7.4824 25.273 22.67 55.4217 [BS][BS-B] PM F

76 8056 748 ALLAH PARTO KHOSO MUNEER AHMED Shaheed Benazirabad R 70.24 68.091 41.33 7.0235 27.236 20.67 54.9266 [BS] PM M

77 8518 6240 RUMAISA MUSKAN QURESHI MUHAMMAD WASEEM Shaheed Benazirabad U 77.88 66.727 40.00 7.7882 26.691 20 54.4791 [BS][BS-B] PM F

78 8062 735 SHAHZADA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAJPUTABRAR HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 74.94 65.909 40.00 7.4941 26.364 20 53.8578 [BS-SELF][BS] PM M

79 8593 6677 AROOBA BHATTI MUHAMMAD SHAHID Shaheed Benazirabad U 72.59 60.455 44.00 7.2588 24.182 22 53.4406 [BS][BS-B] PM F

GIRLS QUOTTA (PRE-MEDICAL)
. Seat #Form #NAME FATHER'S NAME DOM U/R SSC % HSC% T.S MW IW TW CMP Category GRP M/F

01 8520 2285 RUBAB MEMON NISAR AHMED Matiari U 81.06 75.364 80 8.1059 30.145 40 78.2513 [BS][C][BS-C][BS-B] PM F

02 8541 6193 MALEEHA QURESHI DR. MUMTAZ ALI Shaheed Benazirabad U 81.88 79 68 8.1882 31.6 34 73.7882 [BS][BS-B] PM F

03 8589 5955 YASHAL HAMEED MALIK ABDUL HAMEED Shaheed Benazirabad U 85.76 78.909 64 8.5765 31.564 32 72.1401 [BS][BS-B] PM F

04 8506 6101 SAIRA NAZAR MEMON NAZAR ALI Shaheed Benazirabad R 84.35 81 60 8.4353 32.4 30 70.8353 [BS][BS-B] PM F

05 8515 475 DUAA CHANNA CHANNA QURBAN ALI Nausharo Feroz R 81.18 75.727 64 8.1176 30.291 32 70.4086 [BS][BS-B] PM F

06 8547 5439 ESHAL RAJPER MAQBOOL HUSSAIN Khairpur Mirs R 77.53 75.727 62.67 7.7529 30.291 31.33 69.3772 [BS][BS-B] PM F

07 8551 2383 RABIA JAMALI KHALID Matiari R 74.71 72.455 62.67 7.4706 28.982 31.33 67.7857 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

08 8513 5979 SAMREEN NASIR JUTT MUHAMMAD NASIR Shaheed Benazirabad U 70.82 69.818 65.33 7.0824 27.927 32.67 67.6763 [BS][BS-B] PM F

09 8536 5984 REHAB TANWEER MEMON TANWEER ASLAM Shaheed Benazirabad U 80.71 73.273 60 8.0706 29.309 30 67.3797 [BS-Emp-Quota][BS][BS-C][BS-B] PM F

10 8504 5910 YASMEEN JAMALI ALI AKBAR Shaheed Benazirabad R 73.53 90.909 46.67 7.3529 36.364 23.33 67.0499 [BS][BS-B] PM F

11 8526 6134 RAMSHA IQBAL ARAIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL Shaheed Benazirabad U 80.24 71.273 60 8.0235 28.509 30 66.5326 [BS][BS-B] PM F
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12 8527 6135 MAIRA MUNAWAR AFRIDI MUNAWAR KHAN Sanghar R 57.06 65.364 66.67 5.7059 26.145 33.33 65.1847 [BS][BS-B] PM F

13 8529 2297 AQSA KEERIO MUHAMMAD DUAD Sanghar R 80 80 49.33 8 32 24.67 64.6667 [BS][BS-B] PM F

14 8559 5813 ZEENAT JAMALI ALI GUL Shaheed Benazirabad R 78.59 75 53.33 7.8588 30 26.67 64.5255 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

15 8579 775 KOMAL SOOMRO MUSHTAQUE AHMED Shaheed Benazirabad U 79.18 68.182 58.67 7.9176 27.273 29.33 64.5237 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

16 8549 5716 SAFIA DEHRAJ AIJAZ ALI Shaheed Benazirabad U 78.71 69.727 57.33 7.8706 27.891 28.67 64.4282 [BS][BS-B] PM F

17 8509 5852 MAHLAQA ANSARI MEHBOOB HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 74 66.909 60 7.4 26.764 30 64.1636 [BS][BS-B] PM F

18 8524 1639 AQSA ZAMEER BHURGRI ZAMEER HUSSAIN Shahdadkot R 76.71 74.545 53.33 7.6706 29.818 26.67 64.1554 [BS][BS-B] PM F

19 8525 6454 LARAIB ASGHAR KHARAL ASGHAR ALI Nausharo Feroz R 81.41 76.636 50.67 8.1412 30.655 25.33 64.1291 [BS-Emp-Quota][BS][C][BS-B] PM F

20 8592 6463 UFAQUE RAJPUT ABDUL ALEEM Shaheed Benazirabad R 83.06 70 54.67 8.3059 28 27.33 63.6392 [BS][BS-B] PM F

21 8558 5954 NIMRA MALIK MALIK ABDUL WAHEED Shaheed Benazirabad U 83.76 74.364 50.67 8.3765 29.745 25.33 63.4553 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

22 8514 6156 SHUMAIL BATOOL ZARDARI SADDAR-U-DIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 75.76 75.545 50.67 7.5765 30.218 25.33 63.128 [BS][BS-B] PM F

23 8548 4438 GULNAZ ZARDARI AKHTAR HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 82.35 71.091 50.67 8.2353 28.436 25.33 62.005 [BS][BS-B] PM F

24 8563 5557 SANA SUHNI PANHWAR MUNAWAR ALI Sanghar R 84.12 74.545 46.67 8.4118 29.818 23.33 61.5633 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

25 8576 6849 PIRAH JAMALI MUHAMMAD AYOUB Shaheed Benazirabad U 78.35 75.909 46.67 7.8353 30.364 23.33 61.5323 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

26 8544 6298 SIDRA PARVEEN SOOMRO SHAMS-UD-DIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 79.06 77.364 45.33 7.9059 30.945 22.67 61.518 [BS][BS-B] PM F

27 8554 4328 SHABANA MAHAR ANWAR ALI Shikarpur R 73.88 70 52 7.3882 28 26 61.3882 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

28 8572 772 MAHEEN SABIR  QURESHI MUHAMMAD SABIR Shaheed Benazirabad U 75.18 66.364 53.33 7.5176 26.545 26.67 60.7298 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

29 8523 6455 IQRA ASGHAR KHARAL ASGHAR ALI Nausharo Feroz R 82 69.455 49.33 8.2 27.782 24.67 60.6485 [BS][BS-B] PM F

30 8582 6810 ROZINA JAMALI ABBAS ALI Matiari R 80.47 73.455 44 8.0471 29.382 22 59.4289 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

31 8581 6811 RIFFAT JAMALI HADI BAKHSH Matiari R 81.06 74.364 42.67 8.1059 29.745 21.33 59.1847 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

32 8516 5840 KIRAN FATIMA GOPNAG ZAKIR HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 76 75.364 42.67 7.6 30.145 21.33 59.0788 [BS][BS-B] PM F

33 8555 570 NOOR FATIMA MEMON SALAH UD DIN Nausharo Feroz R 80.35 77.545 40 8.0353 31.018 20 59.0535 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

34 8585 2292 YUSRA YOUSIF MANGRIO MUHAMMAD YOUSIF Matiari R 83.06 65.182 49.33 8.3059 26.073 24.67 59.0453 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

35 8522 5486 RIZWANA ZARDARI TOTO KHAN Shaheed Benazirabad R 76.94 70 46.67 7.6941 28 23.33 59.0275 [BS][BS-B] PM F

36 8565 5994 SABA AFTAB KHAN AFTAB ALAM KHAN Shaheed Benazirabad U 82.94 71 44 8.2941 28.4 22 58.6941 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F
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37 8510 4440 AREEBA SHAIKH SHAIKH SHAHABUDDIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 77.06 67 48 7.7059 26.8 24 58.5059 [BS][BS-B] PM F

38 8586 3745 SANA CHANDIO RIAZ HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad R 78.82 70.455 44 7.8824 28.182 22 58.0642 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

39 8503 5534 RIMSHA BATOOL SYED SHERAZI SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH Shaheed Benazirabad U 80 74.909 40 8 29.964 20 57.9636 [BS][BS-B] PM F

40 8567 5892 HUNAIN FATIMA SOOMRO NAZEER HUSSAIN Shaheed Benazirabad U 81.41 71.727 41.33 8.1412 28.691 20.67 57.4988 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

41 8535 5409 RIMSHA BROHI SHAH NAWAZ Shaheed Benazirabad R 79.06 70.273 42.67 7.9059 28.109 21.33 57.3483 [BS][BS-B] PM F

42 8542 5919 AISHA AIJAZ RAJPUT AIJAZ SIRAJ Shaheed Benazirabad U 74.71 67.636 44 7.4706 27.055 22 56.5251 [BS][BS-B] PM F

43 8590 2260 RAFIA MEMON MEMON IMTIAZ AHMED Shaheed Benazirabad U 74.24 69.273 42.67 7.4235 27.709 21.33 56.466 [BS][BS-B] PM F

44 8553 6663 SHABANA JAMALI MUHAMMAD RAHEEM Shaheed Benazirabad R 76 70.182 41.33 7.6 28.073 20.67 56.3394 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

45 8564 5423 JAVERIA LAKHO ABBAS LAKHO Shaheed Benazirabad R 80.12 68.182 41.33 8.0118 27.273 20.67 55.9512 [BS][BS-Girls-Quota] PM F

46 8521 6407 ANAM AHMED KHAN PATHAN HASEEB AHMED KHAN Sanghar R 74.82 63.182 45.33 7.4824 25.273 22.67 55.4217 [BS][BS-B] PM F

47 8518 6240 RUMAISA MUSKAN QURESHI MUHAMMAD WASEEM Shaheed Benazirabad U 77.88 66.727 40 7.7882 26.691 20 54.4791 [BS][BS-B] PM F

48 8593 6677 AROOBA BHATTI MUHAMMAD SHAHID Shaheed Benazirabad U 72.59 60.455 44 7.2588 24.182 22 53.4406 [BS][BS-B] PM F

PRE-MEDICAL GROUP  (EMPLOYEES)
01 8039 5581 JAHANZEB BHATTI

DAUD Nausharo Feroz R 92 76.091 72.00 9.2 30.436 36 75.6364 [BS][C] PM M

02 8520 2285 RUBAB MEMON

NISAR AHMED Matiari U 81.06 75.364 80.00 8.1059 30.145 40 78.2513 [BS][C][BS-C][BS-B] PM F

03 8536 5984 REHAB TANWEER MEMON

TANWEER ASLAM Shaheed Benazirabad U 80.71 73.273 60.00 8.0706 29.309 30 67.3797 [BS-Emp-Quota][BS][BS-C][BS-B] PM F

04 8525 6454 LARAIB ASGHAR KHARAL

ASGHAR ALI Nausharo Feroz R 81.41 76.636 50.67 8.1412 30.655 25.33 64.1291 [BS-Emp-Quota][BS][C][BS-B] PM F
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